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A"ESTATlON OF
Name 'Ja{‘l v J\»—UL S wam,cm.m

Questions to be put to the Recryit,
=4

1. What is your name? ..........cooeeiiiiannnn

2. Wrat is your full Address? ......... SR

3. Are you a British Subject? ............ AR

4. What is your age? .......... TG ) SN

5. What is your Trade or Calling? ............. T e L
6. Are you Married? . ...oeoniiiiiiii e 6.

7. Have you ever served in any Branch of His Ma
jesty’s Forces, naval or military, if so,* which?

} 7
8. Are you w:llmg to be vaccinated or re- vac-} 3.

cinated? ..... S SO K e
9. Are you willing to be enlisted for General Ser—
VICER: et o o e sl o wihieens s daintein aie u oies
10. Did you receive a Notice, and do you under—} %

stand its meaning, and who gave it to you? A

11. Are you willing to serve upon the condmons as embodied in the roll of service
tobeslgnedbyyou1fyouareaccepted S SO AT R

©

do solemnly declare that the above answers

SIGNATURE OF RECRUIT.

made by me ta‘u:e abovpuesucns are Lrue, ngﬂ that I am lmng to full l the engagements made.
it sAMS b JA
Lo i 5

yoes IR
R Signature of Witness.

N—
(g, o jloatmro BM(TAKEN BY pmcaurr ON ATTESTATION.
')_})‘ (A, e J..aéd )
T ‘é ..... do make oath, that I will be faithful and

bear true ail’e’gi ce to Hls Mnjesty King Georg Fifth, His Heirs and Successors, and that I will, as in duty
bound, honestly and faithfully defend His Majesty, His Heh's and Successors, in Person, Crown and Dignlty against
all enemies, according to the conditions of my service.

CERTIFICATE OF MAGIBTEATI OR ATTESTING OFFICER.
The Recruit above named was cautioned by me that it he made any false answer to any of the above questions

he would be liable to be punished as provided in the Army Act.
The above questions were them read to the Recruit in my presence.

I have taken care that he understands each question, and that his answer to each question has been d\ll\:g(entﬁn-

as replied d the said yﬁ'lt has made and signed the Telm—utlcn and taken the oath before me at.
9 o : g Loy aisd

/i'f

on this. /. ¥ .70, Sr.day of. ..

Signature of Attesting Officer ..

fCERT!FIGATE OF APPROVING OFFICER.
d Recruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the Te-

1 certify that this A of the
quired forms appear to have-been eompuaﬂ with.
1t enlisted by special authority, such will be attached to the oru;hml n(tesuuon

I accor dingly lpprnva and appoint him to thet..

Date. P R
} Approving Officer.

Place. ...

t The e(!nnnre of the Appmvln; Officer 18 to be affixed in the presence of the Recruit.
+ Here insert the *‘Corps’’ for which the Recmtt has been enlisted.




kw-

 (Girth when fullyex ded....
' Chest Measurément { pan

Range of expansion ..

Distinctive marks

i lNFORMATIZON SUPPL|ED BY RECRUIT

ot ""4 r‘t

Name and Address of next of kin LW""“ MM

: s
. | Relationship., =53 /b
I ()
s Particulars as to Marriage
& (@ Christian and Surname of Woman fo whom married, and w Tnster or widow, (6) Place and date of marriage.
(¢) Present address. (d) lmual.nofo cer verifying entry.
(a) ®) ) @
Particulars as to Children
Christian Names i Date and Place of Birth
|
|14
I
¥
t STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES
v ;
ik | Service not al. Dertice (i ne: Siaiiak 3 RO
i Corps in | Rgt.or| Pr reckon | servenot atiow- | Signature of Officers certi-
e T | e e B0 | Avmy Ranke|  Dates | Rrfrg e |RIENIT | fying correctness of
Years | Days | Years | pays

Service towards limited engagement reckons from

Joined at on,

Total Service forfeited as above........coooi vt it v s

“ ot m‘m, et 4 ' % oS P

Total Service tovards cnt 1o, B £ [date of years days




No. 3—@0? Mame GET :

Questions to be put to the Re

1. What is your name? ........cvevinnnes
2, Wrat is your full Address? ...............4.
3. Are you a British Subject? ......cooviiiuinn. o ) v s
4. What'is yourage? ;. ..uli s dove il s Aot /? Years ﬂ...,,....Months ..........
5. What is your Trade or Calling? .............. sm ......
6. Are you Married? ........ e e TR AT Ceav OR R, ot _-H.JJ’ oo
7. Have you ever served in any Branch of His Ma 7 i{_o 5
jestyls Forces, naval or military, if so* which?} """"""""" R e e ORI
8. Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-vac- 8
cinated L LG R e ST RN } SRt 5
9. Are you willing to be enlisted for General Ser- .
Are oalanes A e
.10. Did you receive a Notice, and do you under-} 5 " { Name .
stand its meaning, and who gave it to you?.... e Corps .

11. Are you willing to serve upon the conditions as embodied in the roll of service }
to beﬁgned byyou 1fyou are_ac-ﬂ:pted? ...... celisl e ais
Y ooy ,.

.do solemnly deelare that the above answers
llinx to ml 1 the engagements made.

made hy me to\the a.b Ve ueutlnns are tru
w n [b . e Q A Dt (U s 5~ g = SR SIGNATURE OF RECRUIT."

....... Signature of Witness.

bear true nuegl ce to His Majesty King George the Fifth, His Hem: and Successors, and that I will, as
bound, honestly &nd faithfully defend His Majesty, His Heirs and Successors, in Person, Crown and Dignity against
all enemlies, according to the conditions of my service.

! jt TO B§f TAKEN BY RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION.
do make oath, that I will be faithful and
duty

CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER.

The Recruit above named was cautioned by me that if he made any false answer to any of the above questions
he would be liable to be punished as provided in the Army Act.

The above questions were then read to the Recruit in my presence.
@ taken care that he understands each question, and that his answer to each question has been dg-en a’g‘
o d the said ri it has made and signed the éec]anuun and taken the oath befor: e at. A ﬁ'ﬁ
{ﬁw L@
Signature of Attesting Officer /7..W0%% 7

vday of.

&"

[
tCERTIFICATE OF APPROVING OFFICER.

I certity that this of the ab d Recruit is correct, and properly filled ‘up, and that the re-
quired forms appear to have been complied with. I accordingly approve, and appoint him to thef................
If enlisted by special authority, such will be attached to the original attestation.
Date. . ol TR 191 L v Caialeaate

} Approving Officer.

33 T R A e A S e R e e T e s M N L O

1 ’!'ha signature of the Approving Officer is to be affixed in tlli preuenee of the Rmmm.

1 Hare ingert the “Corps” for which the Recrult has been enlisi

It 80, Recruit is to be uksd the particulars of his former service, and to produce, if possible, his Certificate of
Di 3 .and Certifi of Ch: which should be returned to him conspicuously endorsed in red ink, as follows,
++...re-enlisted in the (Rngiment) 521




Distinctive marks

INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY RECRUIT

Name and Address of next of kin. ... S eN

| Relationship

Particulars as to Marriage

(a) Christian and Surname of Woman to whom married, and whether spinster or widow. (6) Place and date of marriage.
% (¢) Presentaddress. (d) Initials of Officer verifying entry.

(@) [Q] (e) (@

Particulars as to Children

Christian Names . Date and Place of Birth

STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES

Service notal- | Service in Re-

Corps in |Rgt.or| Promotion, Reductions, lomes i reckon | st notallow | Signatite of Officeralperti

which served| Depot Casualties, &c. Aoy Ratik Dates rate of pension |wards G.C. Pay fying correctness of

entries.
{ Service tn%:l?:‘
i Joined at
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s 1
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g
B
b
t\t
N
[
Fow
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A
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Total Service forfeited as 8bOVE........ccoveiis tiers viaiTan sineienins v

p e \4/ 7/7

“Total Service towards & to. I £~ //q (date of dischargel < e -2‘5// days
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Extraot from 0 RDE R 8 by Lt Gol. G. Mathias, D.8.0.
Commonding le® Battslion Royal Newfoundland Regiment,
deted 5/9/18.

The following arrived to-day and is posted to the
undermentioned Company. :

Ds COMPANY.,

2908, Pte. Torrawille.

SNSRI S S

i




CRi2408

wmnﬁmmcmm&h Mﬁﬁ.&s
mmm. mw. %o 1st Bu. B.B.E- ihhrhd alnﬂt-
mtnn. 35-4-11.

2908 Pte. A.Torrevills.




CR. 290¢

Ixtract fyow Dadly Orders ot 1L Unit The downi Dflde
Regte UtsJohn'o, April 4th,1910,

lue dlsoherge of tha underncted cm dencbilisation

nas benn Confirmed by O2ficer 10 Penoxis on neted daded

dute

2908 _Pté, Alferd Torravilla.

x

Lé

Lﬂa\:.&_—:“-m’w;_.;um-.»...-‘.'-.:A_\M.uw_'_‘.:g. SRE AR SRS e
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TR

: 0 T ‘ ; C.R.iﬁog

Xbract from Daily Orders II, Depot
ékt?-lolm'a ‘dated March ac:nml”l i L : |
AR 3
The disoku-ga of the nndemted on demobilization i
has been Armovsn by 03 € Discharge Depoton 3
noted da‘;a.

#2908 Pte, Alfred Torrawille.
T T ————==29 : ;

20-3-19,




eR -

P

Extractvfrom Daily Orders Part 11 Unit The Royal Nfld.
Regt. Ste John's, 11-23-19.

The Undernoted raturned from Overseas and reported to
Depot 7-2-19.
Repatriated on &/c off Demobilization.

2908 Pta. Alfred Torraville,

q01




S oyt

2o

Brtraet from Neminal Roll af the Royal Hfld, Rget
Embarked S.S. Carsiean, Jane301919,

2908 Torraville.




i iR

e

CR 24

o

Bxtew ¢ fron Jontnal ROl of the Ryl EF1A, Regte . 1

The undernoted who was trensferred fyom B3E.F.
to duix the 2nd BEn., Winchestor, 19-=1-19 swaiting
repatriation,

2908 Pte. A. Torraville,



i

Extract from War Office List No. H. i. 31108.

DIs. 70'6 REST CAMP ST. MASTINS EX 7 CON D3P. 20 0CT. 1918.

#2908 Pte. A. Torraville.

. BRONGHIPIS, SLIGHT.







BXTRACT FROM WAR )FFICE LIST NO. H.Ad 30654 deted

§

ADMITTED TO 7 CON, DEP. BOULOGHE 20th,, Oatober 1918. :

* #2908 Pte, A, Torraville,

Bronohitis s1ight.




CR 1908 :

Extract from W. 0.  List # H. A, 30861,

3908 PTE A, TORRAVILLE,

" ADMTTTED TO 5 OAN, GEN, H. BOULOGNE 13th QOT. 1918.

BRONCHITIS MILD.




Extrgotfron Nominal Roll Dreft #51, to B.5.P. Smbarked

Folkootone, 5l=G-104

2908 Pta, Torraville A.L.




5908 Dtoe Ceoil Robertss

T am forwarding = lotier from
ur, Pred Roborts of Rermituge, con-
ceraing the clleped nem-receipt of 7o
lotters and parcels by th  sbuve
m.ntionad soldlier, I shall be glad
l i2 you will teke this up in the
ususl way with the 0Zficer Commumide
, ing Lia ha‘aw.lion.:md mage repord
. in due coursa, -

P

Sl

Minister of Mlitia,e

e is 1likely they would have gone there

16th ¥greh 1018,

No trace cam be found of parcels i
referred to arriving at this Office,
and as they were addressed to Ayr, it
direct. No record of lettsrs, unles‘s
registered, is kept at this office.

The matter has been referred to
0. C. 2PBattalion, and copy of my
3825/279 exchnaged with him is en-
closed.

Parcel and registered letter
enquiries should be started at

Post Office of origin, please.

(sd) H. A. Anderson, Lieut.

¥ . for M&doi',
Chief Paymaster & O. 1/c Records.

HA/JC




DUPLICATE
MAIL COPpy

Posted 2 3 APR 1918

;ters from home, I sent

Dear Sir:-

I am sorry my somn ¢

two parcels to him ,socks and tobacco,he aici not et nither one of -
them not evenca letter,I sent him & letter since he went over %o
Scotland,he havent heard & word from home yete I wiéh you would try
end find out where these Zetters go.it is a poor arrangement to get
letters to go if they cen't hear from their friends.
Yours truly,
Frederick Robertse

This-is tHe address I:sent to Cecil

Pte.Cecil Roberts,
N0+3908,CeCompany,
2/1st Newfoundlend Regiment,
Newton Park,School

N - Ayr, Scotlande.

e )

A S




2908 Alfred Lesilie Torraville.

Edtract of tejegram dated August 25th, 1917,
909

Gassed,

Admitted Wandsworth.



Cable Connection with all the World
All Messages Sent are Subject to the Following Conditions:

‘The Management may decline to forward the Message, though it has been received for trunsmission ; but in case of so doing shall refund to
the Sender the amount paid for its transmission.

In case the Message shall never reach its destination by reason of any neglect or default of the N. P.T. or its Servants whilst the Message
remains under the control of the N. P. T., they will refund the amount paid by tlie Send.r for such M,

The K. P T. shall o be liable to ‘maake compensation’ beyond the amwnt refunded s above for any loss, injury, or damage arising or
resulting from the non-transmission or non-delivery of tho Message, or delay or error in the transmission or delivery thereof, howsoever such
transmission, non-delivery, delay, or error shall have occurred.

‘The control of the N- P. T. over the Message shall be deemed to have ntirely ceased for the purposes of these Conditions at any point where,
inthe course of the transit of the Message to itsdestination, it may be entrusted by the N. I’. T (a.d the N, P, T. shall have full power so to entrust the

for further ission by or 3y , service, orl.ne of Telegraph belonging to or worked by any administration or .nulhwﬁ’;y
not controlled by the N. P. T. exclusively, although worked as part of or in connect.on with the Telegraphic system or service of the N. P. T.

I request that the following Telegram may be forwarded according to the foreguing Conditions, by which 1 agree to abide.
(NOT TRANSMITTED)

Signature of Sender. . Address

——eerr e —ee.
Line ¥ Check
Number. Red By Sent by- |

Dated 2lst August, 1917,
To Mr, William Torravilley

South side Fogo.
Regret to inform you that Record Office
London, officially reports No. 2908, Private
Alfred I, Torraville arrived at Wandsworth
Gassed,
Upon receipt of further information I shall immedi-
ately wire you and trust that next report will be

of his convalescence. -
XEEROROSENNETT, R, A, SQUIRES,

Colomial Secretary.

FOR TYPEWRITER

|
|




CR MQ %‘

Extraot fron Dally Omders Foxt 11 Undt The Roynl NElA,
Begbs, 5%s Jobn's, kay 2lat, 1917,

MNQMSMW.MNMM.MWBJJ.
24-4-17 and which leoft Jpguthanpton, on the 20«i-17,

2908 Pte. A.L. Torraville,

\




Extract from I‘niul nn‘.L'l :Dnif (All mks) to lst :Bn.
BaE.F. Embarked sonthanp ton 2524&17

2908 Pte. A. Torraville.




temot T on Tomfnnd Nodd Tmbarizod Ote Soln'e for UVOZO0SO,

L6/ 010

2908 Pta. A. Torraville.




RERIAGY TR PYTMEDT OF AGKUNT 70 B0-3e10 FROM DY 7D

2908 Pte. Torraville, A, Cr. Bal., 13/-

PIue 1 Gay'e pay (233e19)

™hie troneforred uwmn—o-_-n




iﬁ] D?/‘ |

Cl

A.L.Torraviile - was attested for Genmral Service

with the NEWPOUNTLAID REGIMENT on * o June. &6:th 1916,

Reyimental No gggg ‘was 2iloted to Pto. A.L.Torravllle

AUTHORITY:
" Recoxd TLedgor,
Depts of I e,

Yrxeh £5th, 1919,
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Jorraritty, £
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_ DEBITS

CREDITS

Balance
Acquittance olla
inospital Advances
A.B. 34
P.& K.0. Paymenta

; ,7f/7,&

S ey |

S

<

Bgdancs

y @ Let nate

/MWM
e

(13-t6—-1)







ASTER & QFFICER 1/C RECORDS

WEOUNDLAND CONT!NC‘LN

88, VICTORIA STREET,
LONDON, S.W. 1.

| ENGLAND.

’ Northern Command 0 ;

¢ Ripon,

r/ | 3

N e RpGUTLAD. REBST

T\_ = A

Yho attached Tavtic tﬁm this
e agyum (7224} Kit Bag was forwarded by Bail
28/4/17, pleaso. \

{

.
) #

e ‘:m. LA
maramahb&oilow




LS
T0,~ Tha Chlef Prymaster,
Reyal Newfoundland Ragimont,
B8 Vietorlia Street,
London, 5,7,

—

5ir;e- ’
4 Plessa charge the amounts set oprosite F name to my account and
PRY 1% to the N,",0.A, "Prisoners of “"ar Furd” in quarterly instelmonts
for the perioed st one year, 3

Jontieneing on 1ab July 1318, T § e e
R;gtl. Raxk, Name N Amount Signaturs,
s . R Ty
tacedad e wew

‘v!fﬁj L \M | . Q‘y

| 2908 Torronnilly A -

R — R - e - ----L

I have the homour to be; or,

3 td
" s Your obodisnt servant,

Brooi 72 @ e JF - r G Lo gies .




ST

Q( o 056'”1‘{

|
i i

No._ 8751/619 NEWPOUNDLAND N.P.P. /79,
From Y }, - o.s e
Chis aymaster & O. i/c RacdTds. Officer Commanding|i- ¢

| Ner vf‘oundlmi Conting : -
| 58, Victoria strant, 2/Bn Royel H@fou:ﬁla.rxi Regt
London, S5.W. 1. Winchesters

Sobimots ond Mey 191 8 ’ M@ REEY 7 : |

Subject: 2008, Pte. A.L.'rorra.vins}

LIEOT. COLONE]
oo AN D IR EREEN. ]%CJ’E[ﬂW“ﬁWRJ

lst liewlourn 1C neginent

Pay to 2008 Torraville £2:0:0 i :
xeceivad the sum or 7@0

Draft £ 2:0:0 is enclosed
for payment to this Soldiser.

with refsrence to the follow-
Hon.

ing telegram (3875 ) fronm t
minister of wilitia, recsi
30 / 4/18 ”

on account of

|
|
Kindly obtain his receipt |
hereon. cable remittance from Jewfoundland.
Chisf Paymaster & O. i/c kecorda.




N
From:

i Chief Paymaster & 0. 1/c Lagfri
I Newfoundland Coniingent,

N.F.P./79. |

JOHTINGENT
To’»
Officer Commanding,

2/Bne Royal Newfoundland

"pay to 2908 Torraville £3. Oe 0

Draft & 8¢ 0+ 0 15 enclosed
for payment to this Soldier.

Kindly obtain his receipt
hereon.

=
i/c Records.

Pay & Racord Ofrice,
58, Vicuoria Street, Regte,
London, 5.W. 1. Winchesters
23rd, August 151 8 (o 25 1918
Subject:_ 2908y Pte. A Torravilae /
B Recein%eremdar.
With reference to the follow- 7
ing telegram ( 3 ) from the lion. £ Ao LIEUT. eoLovel,
Minister of Militia, received COMMANDING 95D By ROy ’ S
7 3 Officer

Royal Newfoundlan ﬁegiment

Received the sum of ,ZZ ref,
Lo it

cable remittence from Newfoundland.

L %o,
No. Z‘%a ¢ Rank (7 /-

on account of

s I otk 62 |
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A
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1

[ Dgjuntary Bd Detachment.
—~~
‘ V.AD. HOSPITAL, :
ASHFORD,

Date...... 0 e 5 A,m7

Any further communication on this
subject should be addressed to
Mrs. SOMERSET WEBB,
Hengherst. Woodchurch,
Ashford, Kent.

TEL. ¢
ABHFORD 41.




‘;}/(}Jv“;k = 21;\// A k-'—é/"d:
5 E |




E \ 10th October,

lirs. Somerset Webb, Hengherst, \Toodclmfch,
Ashford, Kent.

\

2908, Pte A. Torraville,
1st Newfoundland Regh.

. With reference to your enquiry of 5/10/17,
rogarding mail matter for o0.2908, Pte. A.
Torraville, lst Newfoundland Regiment: I beg
to state that any mall for this man has been
forwarded to V.A.D. Hospital, Ashford, since
11/9/17.

liajor,
Chief Paymaster & Officer i/c Records.




Final disposal and
to whom sent .-

[MO714] W1026/PPI4T 1350m 10/i7s 359 G&S E. 2015



,eoncemed, viz. :
Allotment begins.

Identity
Certificate|

Whethtr Wlfe Chxld
er Relative or

/ Friend £

! Total Allotment, §. e

NOTE.—-This form muat be completed by \‘.he Oﬂicer Commanding Cnmpany, slgned by the Vohumeer, unmter.
signed by the Officer Commanding Company* and handed to’ ‘the Puymasm as authority to- nmke the
required pa.ymenis on apyl.lcation




No.190¥N VM. Squ., Batty, (Lf L/ g Bl W Date of / //ZG.C. Servi
0. 290§ Name ey Cnmp:l,y.} : Can® 71 T euu:mm} 2¢e/¢ Buigu} Proficien
Date of last entry i /No.md t Period not reckoning toward No. Signature O.C. ,
By ot e Spwddl™ . Lt esdsmceiigens) . BetNe . SemNOCL) e o Sl
Date Cases ﬂ ) Dats of award o¢ )
. Place of offence| Rank |Drunkes Offence Names of Witnesses | Punishment awarded | of order dis, By whom awarded (8 3 q
‘ ness with |
5
v R E
/’\ -
= o
— g
[ 4 1 T ‘ o
n 735 X 5 o
Y .
V- » = = B
[LX XN







oo rede s
—_—
PAY LiLaE. —— Y ‘|! .
eE s R

98 Levee e s Aprdd {16th. 1919
The Department o:E Mili.tia,

The Sum of Twenty Doliars § 20.00 is due
Mr William Tonavilla , for driving Pte .?-7 0§

p, frem Boyds Cove, to Foge ( 4(;3‘195)_/ ety
] ; Al










Ceptsain,
‘aamaatar & U.i/o ‘Records




2. Occupation ... AL P - e R A A s A e T ceva

Classification of soldier Ee e A Medical Category A I

w

. The above named man is discharged in consequence of. .. DEMQE“—‘ZAT‘.ON’. e S e

...................... Eﬁgi‘b{cfotWal‘SCI‘ﬂCCGratﬁitY

R R R R R R i A I R R R R R T T R

4

His accounts are correctly balanced and I have impartially inquired into all matgers brought
d with Regulati

B e e 3 o o aaeente o SR e R e e % A e e
DateMAR.ls 19]9 ........................... z";’eclgoyald;lewfoundland Repglment .

fore me, in

&

CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER ON DISCHARGE

I hereby acknowledge that I have received all my pay and allowances (including clothing allowance) and all
just demands up to the present date, and hereby release the Discharge Depot, Royal Newioundland Regiment,

of all fi ty in my RNUNCT T A mm OF OVERSEAS lwr Aoey,

atur of soldj

Place and date .....,

ST, JOHN'S™

Slgnature of witness

CIVILIAN RE-ESFABLISHMENT CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER
I hereby certify that I am in a position to resume civilian occupation immediately on discharge.

Place and Date ... §T... J OHN ..................
1§21

Signature of witness

STATEMENT OF SERVICE

7. Enlisted for service . P? ( é— A i T No of days on Military

Discharged from servu:e.j??. ............ f ........... /Jfl'.ddlf Service [o / 2-v S
APPROVAL OF DISCHARGE '

8. The discharge of the above mentioned soldier is hereby approved to be confirmed by the Officer ijc Records,

The Royal Newfoundland Regiment, twenty-eight days from date.

8T yonna) - o B

Oﬂ‘xce'r Cornmandmg DLschar e epot
The Royal Newfoundland Regu:nent.

Plal:e;-.. ....... R e

i

it i
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Demobilization Form 3 °

The Ropal ﬁemiumtblunbmmmmt

i

[DEMOBILIZATION ::/ |
Rgg.,N‘o.Z.?a 5 Rank..... ;/?-: ........ vssName .. A AR L Shiryre 2 0 {
Date of Enlistment. ... ng/c.&dd.ress ..... ; T ST District ... . GRGA. .. | ]
Occupation ..... W"/ ..... Classification for Discharge..... .. ...Medical Category...&% STECS ":
Recommendation SM.B. ......iiiiiiivieninnn FPRRR S Disability Rating ......ovveeieienranaren S e e 1
Passed to Demobilization Officer with following documents:— : : i
- ~1 4
N.F. P|86....{.... N.F. Med.. 1., |
B 178...... /||Board 1st. P bl il bt et |
B 178a do 2md...foooff Bl o SR R {
B 179....... S| e Ll e e e el |
B 179a...... o e ani R FRO S Sl Fee R e :
B 179b...... P el e B R 5
B 17%...... It I .......

W )W

Date. /g -: A /7 ........... i 4 e ﬁv 0 C D@arg Depot.

PARTICULARS FOR DEMOBILQZATION / |

— o P |

1. Civil Re-Establishment. o |
49 M .in a position to resume civilian occupation. |

ma D T

n;, ....xq | ol edin.




4 Pay and Allowances. -

The herein named soldier’s accounts have been correctly b?nce and atters in_connection
_ therewith settled. He has received pay a.nd allowances t0 ............ [l ... / "
i 3_. | “’f‘
Date...l& ........... 1 ................................... LAl el o Sade 470
JTEINCT TQ ADJUSTMENT OF OVERSEAS PAY ACCT. DCP"t Paymﬂs‘“

/

Yoo [INF. Med....|....
{

-||Board 1st....[....
do 2nd.
do 3rd....[....
do 4th....[....

Demoblhzanon Officer.

APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—

Officer i|c Records. !
Board of Pension Commissioners.

with following additional documents. E! .
3
; L

MAR 201919 . ”!?dm;f




Demobilization Form 1 %
|

The Ropal Newioundland Vegiment ;

Report of Demobilization
Travelling Board, held on soldier for
discharge.

ization %

Headquarters The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

Class for Demobil-

Discharge Depot:
; Date ...oovenvnnnararanes Ur;‘ .......... Seahe |
Regi.ﬁ'\entai'NQ._-ezﬁ. y A §
Name N/ G725 A e W /é .................................... A
Address ...... %7& ................................................. il L
S i e s, L St e
Present Medical Category..... 4 T ------------------------------------------------------------------
i
| (a) Immediate AiSCHATZE «.vvmnrevaernrrnnnesnanees ;
| Recommended for:— i ; : ;’
(b) Standing Medical Board.........ococeeervncnens 5 {
|

alsy Members of Board e e R RS,
Senior Medical Officer




Declared Age. ..
Trade or Occupation.. ..
Height

Weight

Measure-

Chest {Giﬂ.h when fully expanded. ..
ment .

Range of expansion. .

Physical Development. .. ) L

Arm oo ceee
Vaceination Marks
< Number....

' When Vaccinated ... e

Vision

(a) Marks indicating congenital peculi-
arities or previous disease

(b) Slight defects but not sufficient to
Cause Rejection

Approved by (Signature)

(Rank)

Eglisted =B e

Joined on Enlistment ...

[
Right

inches

/IJ’ Ibs.
3‘ inches
"" inches

D_EQQLF/

Left

Left.

R.K.

()

j Medical Officer.

[

Medieal Officer.

day of 191

Regtl. No.

[ Regtl. No.




/5T f"/}
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%WWM:: tfe @/474.4
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e
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/MA«/

Lt Ool Ridve

haus been clussiiied. .as

faeroha:jean [Je J

TABLE IV.—SERVICE TABLE.

Station or Troopshi Arival Ry b e Depn
.3 pehip val or ' Station or Troopsh: val or rture or X
Enberkation | Disaibarietion, el Fmbarkation | Disembarkation <

Date/of *

st ik

aliashiieisis

ne




crC Yorm ) B
2510-18-500)

@ivil : Re-putublis

1 HEREBY CERTIFY that I have had an interview with the Vocational
Officer of the Civil Re-establishment Committee or other recognized vocational
agent of the Committee who has explained to me the provisions made by the Com-
mittee for the industrial re-training of disabled or partially disabled sailors
and soldiers as well as the readiness of the Committee to assist any returned sail-
ors and soldiers (whether disabled or not) to find employment. My decision is as
follows:

Signature of Man.

Reg. No. & 70 g
- Signature o lhr nannﬁ@&ﬁ Representative.

Place G%,F;A DYZ(..»Q:“-—-/‘
Bate. OJ’}‘-A»«&.AQ S it MO

S G s e sl




DISCHARGE DEPOT
—2C7ARGE DEPOT

ST. JoHN's, NEWFOUNDLAND,

I certify that William Keats would not accept
Warraht #22 for my rassage from Fogo to Tewisporte
and thet I paid the amount out of my ovm Pocket.

| b Bl
s



Ketorring ¢
B'fave::'lyy“ ollurs (§70.00) , 'jhéln'gjme‘im of ﬁ’.-‘vgj‘pr‘t; due
you on eccount of the "War Service G rotuity,"

Yourstruly : : !

: : i g,aghin
Paymastor & U.4/c Records




k

issued,or wag being issmd,ixnedicte:%:r 1 your dischergesesscses

Déelzx t;qn rar‘ﬁira;l of pffice:s and . men of t];e Rﬁye*l Ilew:t‘mind)md
Regiment ,vho clsims \'iar.sei-vice Gretuity under 0rder.—in-0cun511
deted Sconuary 28th.1$19.

A complete reply must be given to.every question in this Decloration.

ﬂheza nust be no blonks and ne dnsked, IL any o icm ¢ie mov %
applicchle, the woras MNOT AEHL:\:CABL:}" muest be writhcon gut. b ' 3 g

On corletion this Declexration is 4o be returned to T:HB OFF ICZR I/c

ST.HOHN S, \//r Toncs Zg

Sieiraiiee ReSUINAIC cadtssnatasaninnosiantaannas

ROCORDL, PLY & RECORD QpFICZ

Shristien n'n
4 e 2

B, ReMs s e e fiannediareanrnsccasansss 20REGIL IO T 0T L e inne

5..ddress in full to w}? future peyments of gratuity are to Fax be

:zor'.r:wﬂei..................7...:.....7.‘;%&'........1...........

GoDate of enlistnaat in the ch:r'ent.....................,4..'...... i

7.ucne of tlcpendént,if any, to whon Seperction allovwrmee 'is. being

Sedtesees soeiiircaiscanane iaeaiain e fasrsssidiinsesssasssneasnan
B.Ro1c410NEID OFf S0.0h AEICNAENTESy s st anssnseennnoessnsioesansssecsons
9,Address in i"ull-o:( sucih :lepemlent.......—.:'._:?........-..........
R R I P S S Y
10.1s said\‘de;gendaut,no'.:r,or wes scid dependent at my time in éecci;‘.‘a

—_—
of Sepcrotion A]:!.or/.:me on cccount of imothor soldier?..coveiveiacenn..

1l,%cre yon on cetbive service only in %lﬂd.lf 50 ,3ive actes,nd ¥z tic—

ulers of  SUCh SOTVICOsscssvssssssssss Cresessaessae asatanidineineaile

R A S S R A P S S S R R I P SIS R P S S

12 ,Give totel 'Lengt‘x of time \mm%a
L

meué:r 4




Wer Serviee G

S e s e e

|
E
i
E

Ceesaneciiearatagi aiiaste e etaade o Wesdisesessaasesina R cesany

Cesasasmdesrdesaarrecisitosaisnrsneens

PR e e R R S G (P PR Y RS R JCR EOR S RCR R SO RSO SRS SR SOOI RS0 bl

14, Heve youw clryealy received cny poyment of Fost ﬁisc:zcrgc 207 or
L:.ty° If s, stobe anount you .-nd?u }l:xenz‘v_en‘ﬁ

heve elreg and by whon g":d. PSR A Ty

.....".{. y . .......-.......‘..........%%........—

. . o o e e es 14-...-. sew

seee

R R

15.Heve you been 1soued with & liar Hervice Bl gE2e-snsrsadaocss v s :
+

16.Have you,durin; the present wor,served in the Imper ricl Porces. AT
17.Are you entitled ©n xeceive,or hove you received ony Gr.:tuity in
the noture of Post Divchrze Puy from the Imdericl Forc ?' If so,

state omount received,ox to vhich yon are entitled...l..ii.leii.ieiss

¥
B L TR R Y )

taissaseans

meessessrrratseresreasabnienn

18.pid yot revert Cverseas %0 & xenlk lover tzm the substontive renk

~held by yow on your arrivcl i';J'_,u;‘kcml?..........'......................

(b). If so,was suclh reversion in comsecuencc oi misconduci or in-

seersesernerensesiaary

efficlenCyiRecencarsev e e e o

S6e? oheas. s+ IL DOL zive:;- (2) Dote

19,Are you nOV _SETViil

./z(‘u ) TELEO;*/O;{’:;,ZE(Z

Cieevarresdatseraiasriereranees
1

sypier s dea

of discharse.

cecrecesieaieneene Teasenimen

eesmeds e teetenen e po s es e Ty B I R R R R R R

20, Did you ot any time serve ov the front in ou actual tha:,tre.of

...\... ......-.

5 ‘garticula;t_ of places, end detes
; e A

21,(2) Lre you receivang treatment irom the Civil Re-i stablishmert Coma?

{b).I1Z &b/!, ore you in receipt of inll pay crmd ellovences from that

»

B e e R R N RSO  R  ic)

L3l
Corsaitieeas vess

And I*meke this - aolann &ecl—v“ation.,\oonscientiwsly believing it te be
“fzue,qnd. k:nonin' e 11:. is of the sare force md efiect as if m._ﬂe

ender éath,’

4

3 v
/'.............u....-.-.........-.,-......-.-..2
=




4

peid
De pend.

sescaienne vere
Cextified Correct.

POST DISCHARGE PAY.

Pryrester.

5t

Tet covat

due -

0D

YL wiaiensa e

cssssan

vessesssescsianeey

i AR e

RN




LLOTMENTS,
/Wt.ae_ ReglNo. 290 7

-in similar egﬁcul form to make an Allotment of

hereby agree, further nouﬁnnon by me,

i ; :Hbohwuﬁ A et S . Cents, per diem, from my Pay,
to, and for the benefit of the undermentioned Person *;; Persons, such payment to be made on proof

o

of identity of, and production of the relative Identity Certificates by the Person ':"," Persons

_concerned, viz. : {
Allotment begins.. ALl

Identity wnm.« Wite, Chiu, Amount
(cach person)

|6

ADDRESS

! | Total Allotment, §

NOTE —This form must be :umpleud by the Oﬁcer Cnmmuding Oamyany, signed by the Volunteer, counter.
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the
reqnhcd payments on application.




. ST. JOHN'S, ®

Royal Newfoundland Regiment.

Billeting Account,
To. /,o/% - Q - / Wf-/é

Billeting Soldlers as andermentioned

ﬁd/// 4 n/Ma;f/ 7o

[ 92l

,..”gﬂ,omm

LOOTRE_ _ _ imer

Cerlifted correct for nJJ =

Wk P

b s et




ROYAL NEWF CONDIAND REGIMENT - DR.

To 2908 Pte. A. Torreville

To Cost of Conveyance from Fogo to Lewispa te $20,00

LIV S

j it seew

!
~cwisunsdiand

/% 7-17.

(2 el




Passage and~Meals for
] 74 /3
ame_ v sl IN

No. & ij"“’ Rankﬁ_‘ *.

b ALy ) L/ r an

., To - S{réﬁm'e-*- /
ﬂnpu[:{nuhlanhﬁzgimmt

PLEASE QUOTE i\ill WARRANT NUMBE! 4 DEPOT, ST, JOHN'S,
ON STATEMENT AND MEAL CHECKS
3 : i AR -m." ""q';T-'-'GF;B'EFW;:'."" A

Please lssue




®  ROYAL NEWFOUNDIAND REGIMENT _
: G
To Willism Jones, e 3
- Fogo
i e
| To Fare from Lewisparte to Fogo far :
| 3
2908 Pte. Torraville - $30.00 :
{ AT i 3 &
As per with o w2 iy @
Eowen ocreass . e . 4

FAY LA 322




Dear B8ir:

I enclose herswith ehc&no for :
$30.00, amount due you for driving Pte.Alfred :

: : forraville from Lewisporte to Pogo.. 7
Yours truly, 4 :

Paymaster




L No. 2 70 3‘ Rank

t From = 3

' PLEASE QUOTE THIS WARRANT NUMBER
©ON STATEMENT AND MEAL CHECKS







Attested ... .. i sreereienine visceeens

Allotment......... Xscenmmiine Allottee: . e el iin
Datg of Kllotment.......coccr.vns Returned from Overse \/"' = "4"

Returned on S.S. .. ... Cause.




Fold Here

ON HIS MAJESTY’'S SERVICE

To the Officer in Charge of Records,
Royal Nfl;d.l Regt..
Dept. of Militia,
ST. JOHN'S. Nild.

e

2494 plod

it e i .bgmm;mmd



The accompanying Victory Medal and/or British War Medal {
is/are forwarded herewith to g

Alfred L. Torraville

in respect of his service as No... 8908 'Rank_. Pte.

E noic AJL. Torraville . RoyalNfd. Regt. ;
e — |

‘.Reqeipt of the same should be acknowledged hereon.

%
Received __Qd-‘ /A

: 2 ‘
Signature %ﬁm— |

Date 174 04 u _._k Bl

AddressM&uitfv;—

[P.T.0,]

|
|
|
E

|
).

Lk il s bR kS e iy




T TR

Receipt for

NO«s ﬂz .0 .g.. .s Nnne'. .

To Certify that I hove received the AB 64 of the =bove

naned soldier,

/LW ,f: il LW}‘{L

e FoieSe SR

31 19/2¢
7;' Zj@o

Dote slaesqessosasea'fSC
TR

Place. % i

N.B. For completion oné -return to the Depnritment of }ilitin
Insert in corner of envelope "AB 64"




Regiment or Corps. O-Le
Surname é Christian Name
v Age on Enhsupent____l_&years
Enlisted (a) YherFerms of Service () oltemm Lo Sy Service reckons from (a)
Date of promo topresentrank__ Date of appointment to lance rank

S 5 . Qualification (4) 3
L xtende e-en e i
i gag or Corps Trade and Rate o
p‘ - Signature of Officer i/c Records. :
Report ions, 2o
R‘ﬁﬁ:.{ bl gy b el Place of Casualty | Dateof | Febey o Aoy Kooe

&
B R orm A o, I siber aiichl documents: Casualty | B- 238 Amy Form A.36,

\‘ Date From whom received ‘The authority to be quol:‘.hn ‘cach case. 5

: Einbarked /‘é@@ 25ty

! Disembarked ... | Alemeer | 24. i

L Joined Battalion ? JUN. 18 I- é Z/2
o o yx [ ook £ /Jr /(g‘- r
e 2 =

817 g UalA | Wounded in Acton (Say) 14A0G1010 A2 2
/}76”// 44 /{/,J A" ) Lm o mmot J?“f.//7 &4 FAE

P et Al | ez W s08
I 4 (/“ <

Lo G > M/‘,M" :

57
|
' 2

A

= |

YAdor "%

0. §/c Ne. 1 Reg. Infantry Section g

: G.H.Q.. 3rd Echelon ,i

; | S | | 3
(@) In the casc of a man who has re-cngaged for, or cnlisted lato Scction D, Army Reserve, of such or will be eatered. q

(998). Wt. 15012/5156. 1,000,000 1/16. P.P.Ltd. Forms/B. 108/3.

(6) Signaller, Shoeing-Smith, &e. [P.T.O. ﬁ

hihais Stk Gl 0 Al




Religion....

Enlisted (a) = é / é/ 6 Terms of Se\rzci (@)

«. Date of promotion to present rank...

Age on Enhstmenﬁ LS

. years
Service reckons from (a) 246 / / é.
Date of appc mtment to la.nce mnk

...months

Extended{"m"m”&ﬁm } Be-enga.ged{ \\ f Qualificatigt/(B)].
or Corps Tr: %
Occupation’ ol j B, o 1 8 N
o S e e *’{7‘* ik e s oa
Dite From whom received | The tuibority to b quoled in ach case, o Caatally “‘iﬁe’ﬁ?& o
Embarked' oo 31 AUG ivrd
Disembarked... 31 AYETII8
ARRIVED 12 1 ) 2
Jomsd Battalion B SHP TR -
7@/% 2 %ﬂ—a SV ey DL % Y ol 57 594
;é&éul/ 7 | Btegne |3 ,}// 4 2
Gl — el Lolhife Gbie
D) |yl ) 2 T
: ; Bivied AT %/;f’ 4
2 Cransferred to U. B, o L 3
' ot 2 FE,
tio et Tt ] h-_gz':{.-

Q1 3p4 Echielon,

Form B/103, (B,

will be entered.
),




Thm section should be mpleted in t.he\ 7 s attendmg at the time of his ex-
amination by a Medical Board, or, if the man is not in H; th ical Officer of the Unit or
Command Depot. ‘The Soldier should _gi‘ a full opportu: 1 g it, as, if awarded a pen-
sion, his subsequent identification depen 1 aration. The ** Rank,”” * Stutzol AL
and *“ Date ** should be in his own hundwn!mg. * 3

The form will then be attached to the Proceedi of the man’s Medical Board and will be forwarded o
to the O. iJc Records together with the inder of the man’s documents. L

. Changes occursi description subsequent to th
in red ink.
Name in full .

Regiment from which discharged

Regimental number <R ? o

i

Intended address

Height on discharge

ik

Color of hair on discharge

Complexion

Color of eyes

Descriptive Marks —— :
¢ Figure on discharge 1
P . Christian name of Father A’%”V( 5
Christian uame‘ of Mother %ﬂ o 1
i e : :
.—/“—-—‘— i :
e |

Wife’s maiden name in full

Date and place of marriage
1 Christian names of children ; ) .
§ o% ALa/ ;; /.
i Place and date of soldier’s birth - -
! Nature and 1uc‘ality of civil employment ired.

A I declare that I am the soldier referred to above and that all the parﬂcnlan contained in the above
E»’ statement are, to the best of my knowledge, correct

Zé M ; (kank)@-/ .‘
Date >/ 5 6/’7 :

SER NG ST S

(Soldier’s signature in full) \




h & Sons Lud., ilnters, O Balley, E.C. oo W X
/2124 1000m 67lbss 63 B8 ST 5 3
1572 61 3. - = Signature of O. C. Com)

rgimeufl Nuamber and Namo

Z

Good Conduct Badges, Service Pay or Proficiency Pay

B
Date, e
Date, e 7 X
Dato. ‘with Colou! 201 years. Birth
Date, L {wm: Ruurn‘z —;’G/Jm OP?
Date of o : o ; Dot
Offonce | Bauk o OFFENCE mﬁ?ﬂ:ﬂi Punishment awarded :‘:?‘i-e By whom awarded REMARKS
,@%{J %”“W’”‘“‘#/{Q{ No 7 COY,|NORTHERN CCiiiaND [DEPOT.RIPONW. < 1JAN (918
o e e L E
: g W iz Z 7% o 2
g 3 : B T T ENe I |
b
pst oy R - . — =k
L e ¢ et =

|

S B i 't:[ w0y
e el

\
i




- b Ropal Pewtoundland Begiment . thétb

‘ : DEMOBILIZATION
Reg. NoZ?@ZM‘/ﬁ/mee

Date of Enlistment....”" AR A It B Address ?Z

Passed to Demobilization Officer with following documents:—

.4.[1‘(1". Med....|[....
/ Board 1st....|....

do 2nd....
do 8rd....[.... L S [P R
do 4th....[.... Ll (PSR [ | e

PARTICULARS FOR DEMOBIKIZATION

1. Civil Re-Establishment.
Iam...,

..in a position to resume civilian occupation.

Particulars passed to V

2. Clothing.

Date/jf.-;g.—.—.( cesens




s

3. Transportation and Release Certificate.

; / o
The above named has been provided with T-rave[lmg' Warrant No A lfule 7..to his home

Demnhahm»on Ofﬁcer

4. Pay and Allowances.

The herein named soldier’s accounts have been correctly balag)ced and all matters in connection
v i

therewith settled. He has received pay and allowances to ......0.......

Date ......J. : .‘: ................................
ey 1.;‘1 TO ADJUSTMENT OF OVERSCAS PAY AOCT.
=

Discharge approved for..........e< .. v 3 e, ./ ...................................................

Forwarded with following documents to O.C Discharge Depot.

I
N.F. PlSH........[B 268......0 ceea! N.F. Med....|....
B 178....... JIWo3494. ..., «|[Board 1st....[....
B 178a..:... /.DM\OA ...... / do 2nd....[....
B 179... 000 D 400B...... do 3rd....[....
B 179a...... .|/D 400C......
B 17%b...... ...‘B 103,000 ‘
B-17%.,.... .o l B IR0 e
!

T S S NP
Demobilization Officer.

APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:—
Officer i|c Records.

Board of Pension Commissioners.

with following additional documents.

Eligible for War Service Grat:

SRS i i S




Demobili zation Fom 5

mbz Ropal ﬁszuunhlanh thent

LIVILPN RE-ESTABLISHMENT ON DEMOBILIZATIO\I
No.. J\ / m ..Rank... ‘}t e N A e

Address ...

Former Occupation... District g“r'a/‘"

Class...... . .%...........Medical Category... ... IR e

Disability’Ratinge= oo s e e e

0.C. Discharge Depot.

Above noted man states he has no employment in prospect on his discharge. His personal wish

is to obtain a position as.. : -His case has therefore
been referred this day to the Vocat»on.xl Officer for |ctlon, ‘and his dlscha.rge is therefore held in
abeyance.

Date....

To be forwarded Orderly Room in Duplicate.




